ARCORA  INTERNATIONAL
Marsstraße 9 • 85609 Aschheim - Germany
Tel.: 089/ 14 33 29 3-0 • Fax: 089/ 14 33 29 3-29 www.arcora.dewww.arcora.deARCORA  INTERNATIONAL® Marsstraße 9 • 85609 Aschheim near Munich - Germany
Fon: +49 (0)89 -14 33 29 30 • Fax: +49 (0)89 - 14 33 29 329 info@arcora.de
SUPERPAD DARK BROWN
DARK BROWN NYLONPAD
PAD
FEATURES
The SUPERPAD DARK BROWN is suitable for the deep cleaning of sensitive
floor coverings and the dry maintenance film renovation on PVC and linoleum.
WARNING: This pad may cause damage to the floor covering!
APPLICATION
In combination with a single disc mashine.
APPLICATION AREA
Suitable for deep cleaning and for drying care film renovation of any surfaces
such as PVC or linoleum.
DETAILS
Article No. Size Units
SP280DBR 11" = 280 mm 5 pieces
SP305DBR 12" = 305 mm 5 pieces
SP330DBR 13" = 330 mm 5 pieces
SP356DBR 14" = 356 mm 5 pieces
SP381DBR 15" = 381 mm 5 pieces
SP406DBR 16" = 406 mm 5 pieces
SP432DBR 17" = 432 mm 5 pieces
SP457DBR 18" = 457 mm 5 pieces
SP483DBR 19" = 483 mm 5 pieces
SP503DBR 20" = 503 mm 5 pieces
SUPERPAD DARK BROWN